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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1801C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 182000

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Alvaro Garcia Rico

1091 Payne Ave

Saint Paul MN 55130-3738
#771 4TH STE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 8/14/2017

HIGHLAND ADDITION TO ST. PAUL
LOT 15BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

39,683.08
122.00
1.00

1.00

$39,683.08
$122.00
$35.00
$5.00

$39,845.08

32-29-22-14-0140

160 Oak Shore Dr

Burnsville MN 55306-5509
*970 WOODBRIDGE ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 8/14/2017

AUERBACH & HAND'S ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 10 BLK 44

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

36,694.00
122.90
1.00

1.00

$36,694.00
$122.90
$35.00
$5.00

$36,856.90

25-29-23-14-0138

Total Demolition: $76,377.08
Total DSI Admin Fee: $244.90
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $70.00
Total Attorney Fee: $10.00
Project Total: $76,701.98
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $76,701.98

2 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)
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