14:27:27 10/30/2017	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	ll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1801C Resolution #:	Assm	t: 182000	Manager: TJT	Page 1
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<u>Un</u>	it Rate	<b>Quantity</b>	Charge Amts	Property ID
Alvaro Garcia Rico 1091 Payne Ave Saint Paul MN 55130-3738 *771 4TH ST E	HIGHLAND ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 15 BLK 1	Demolition DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee		1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	39,683.08 122.00 1.00 1.00	\$39,683.08 \$122.00 \$35.00 \$5.00	32-29-22-14-0140
*Ward: 7 *Pending as of: 8/14/2017		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***			\$39,845.08	
	** PLEASE NOTE ** General Fund						
Nay Lin 160 Oak Shore Dr Burnsville MN 55306-5509 *970 WOODBRIDGE ST *Ward: 5 *Pending as of: 8/14/2017	AUERBACH & HAND'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 10 BLK 44  ** PLEASE NOTE **	Demolition DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee  *** Owner and Taxpaye	.t. ***	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	36,694.00 122.90 1.00 1.00	\$36,694.00 \$122.90 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$36,856.90	25-29-23-14-0138
Total Demolition: Total DSI Admin Fee: Total Real Estate Admin Fee: Total Attorney Fee:	\$76,377.08 \$244.90 \$70.00 \$10.00						
Project Total:	\$76,701.98						
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00						
Project Total:	\$76,701.98						

2 Parcel(s)

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)